
	Health Insurance Exchange -  Board of Directors Contact List

	

	Governor’s Appointees

	Member
	Telephone
	Email

	Lieutenant Governor Nancy Wyman, Chair
	(860) 524-7384
	ltgovernor.wyman@ct.gov 

	Legislative Leadership Appointees

	Member
	Title/ Organization
	Telephone
	Email

	Michael Devine
	Founder and Chief Executive Officer, Earth Energy Alliance 
	(203) 221-3044
	mike@earthenergyalliance.com

	Mary C. Fox
	Former Sr. Vice President, Product Group, Aetna
	(860) 519-5886
	maryfox50@gmail.com

	Mickey Herbert
	Former Chief Executive Officer, ConnectiCare
	(203) 255-9797
	mickeyherb@aol.com 

	Grant A. Ritter
	Senior Scientist, Schneider Institutes for Health Policy
	(860) 444-1700
	ritter@brandeis.edu 

	Robert E. Scalettar
	Former Chief Medical Officer, Anthem Blue Cross Blue Shield 
	(203) 389-2949
	robert.scalettar@gmail.com 

	Robert F. Tessier
	Executive Director, CT Coalition of Taft Hartley Health Funds
	(860) 249-6100
	btessier@ctcoalition.org

	Cecilia J. Woods
	Vice-Chair, Permanent Commission on the Status of Women
	(860) 573-2094
	glennceece@aol.com 

	Ex-Officio Members

	Member
	Title/Organization
	Telephone
	Email

	Benjamin Barnes
	Secretary, Office of Policy and Management
	(860) 418-6500
	ben.barnes@ct.gov 

	Roderick L. Bremby
	Commissioner, Department of Social Services
	(860) 424-5054
	roderick.bremby@ct.gov

	Jeannette DeJesús, Vice Chair
	Special Advisor to the Governor on Health Reform, Office of Health Reform & Innovation
	(860) 524-7384
	jeannette.dejesus@ct.gov 

	Ex-Officio Non-Voting Members

	Member
	Title/Organization
	Telephone
	Email

	Anne Melissa Dowling
	Deputy Commissioner, Connecticut Insurance Department
	(860) 297-3813
	Annemelissa.dowling@ct.gov

	Jewel Mullen
	Commissioner, Department of Public Health
	(860) 509-7101
	jewel.mullen@ct.gov 

	Victoria Veltri
	State Healthcare Advocate, Office of the Healthcare Advocate
	(860) 297-3989
	victoria.veltri@ct.gov  
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